Dates for Future SACRE and QSS Meetings

SACRE Meetings

Monday 26 November 2018 10.00am (Committee Room D)
Monday 11 February 2019 10.00am (Committee Room D)
Monday 29 April 2019 10.00am (Committee Room D)
Monday 1 July 2019 10.00am (TBC)
Monday 7 October 2019 10.00am (TBC)
Monday 25 November 2019 10.00am (TBC)


QSS Meetings

Wednesday 7 November 2018 2.00pm (CHG:04)
Wednesday 16 January 2019 10.00am (CHG:04)
Wednesday 20 March 2019 10.00am (CHG:05) 
Wednesday 12 June 2019 10.00am (CHG:04)
Wednesday 11 September 2019 10.00am (CHG:03)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 6 November 2019 10.00am (CHG:06)
